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No. Name On Behalf Of Organisation Email 
1 Benjamin Charles 

Mitchell 

  
bcmitchell@me.com 

2 Robert Haydon 
  

blacklabs3865@gmail.com 
3 Christoffel Beukman 

  
piet.beukman@gmail.com 

4 Alan Blyth 
  

abblyth@tpg.com.au 
5 Graeme Edwards 

  
graeme.edwards@azion.co.nz 

6 Rahul Doshi 
  

info@rainbowcorner.co.nz 
7 Kim Harvey 

  
kim.harvey@youngandhealthy.org.nz 

8 Rik Deaton 
 

LandEscape Wanaka ops@landescape-wanaka.nz 
9 Sarah Pilcher Twiss 

 
Castle Island Trustees 
Ltd 

twissnz@gmail.com 

10 Shane Fairmaid 
 

Momentum Projects 
Limited 

shanef@momentumprojects.co.nz 

11 Trish Walker 
  

trish@cwe-ltd.co.nz 
12 Paul Carroll 

  
paul.desmond.carroll@gmail.com 

13 Robert Smith 
  

robby1133@gmail.com 
14 Josh Brinkmann 

  
joshua.brinkmann@gmail.com 

15 Anna Ryder 
  

anna.ryder.nz@gmail.com 
16 Gerrit Heezen 

  
gerritanddi@hotmail.com 

17 Charlotte Pringle 
  

charlienathan44@gmail.com 
18 Nathan Pringle 

  
njblocklaying@gmail.com 

19 Ian Macgregor 
  

mac.redwine10@gmail.com 
20 Ian Moore 

  
scrambler2@gmail.com 

21 Brooke Clark 
  

baclark167@gmail.com 
22 Campbell Black 

  
campbellblack@xtra.co.nz 

23 Richard Carter 
  

kiaora080188@gmail.com 
24 D Cocks 

  
thedogderekc@gmail.com 

25 Bruce Williams 
  

brubyn@gmail.com 
26 Murray Frost 

  
murrayfrostdn@gmail.com 
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27 Robert Barr 

  
robsmailbox65@gmail.com 

28 Tony Strain 
  

arrow4water@xtra.co.nz 
29 Craig Walker 

  
cwe@cwe-ltd.co.nz 

30 Jo-Anne & Robert 
Graves 

  
jagdesign@xtra.co.nz 

31 Sally Garden Arethusa Trust 
 

sallygarden@xtra.co.nz 
32 Sarah Graves 

  
sarahgraves1234@gmail.com 

33 John Glover 
  

yetiglover@gmail.com 
34 Warren Hanley Otago Regional 

Council 
Otago Regional Council warren.hanley@orc.govt.nz 

35 Brenda Jessup 
  

brenda.jessup@gmail.com 
36 Hayden Lockhart 

  
lockhart.hayden@gmail.com 

37 Ray Ferner 
  

rayferner@gmail.com 
38 Ahana Goormachtigh Te Whatu Ora, 

National Public Health 
Service Southern 

 
ahana.goormachtigh@southerndhb.govt.nz 

39 Alistair Munro 
  

z_munro@hotmail.com 
40 Rachelle Grubb AT & RE Grubb Family 

Trust 

 
grubbfamily@xtra.co.nz 

41 Julie Scott Queenstown Lakes 
Community Housing 
Trust 

Queenstown Lakes 
Community Housing 
Trust 

julie@qlcht.org.nz 

42 Flora Gilkison 
  

floragilkison@xtra.co.nz 
43 Grant Thomas 

  
grant_fi@xtra.co.nz 

44 Hayley Mahon RCL Henley Downs 
Limited 

 
hayley@jea.co.nz 

45 Campbell McNeill AHHA Studio Ltd AHHA campbell@ahha.studio 
46 Nigel Lloyd 

  
nigel@hadleys.co.nz 

47 Richard Kemp 
  

richard@pragmaticplanning.co.nz 

48 Marian Krogh 
  

mariankrogh@hotmail.com 
49 Dan Batchelor 

  
dan@danbatch.nz 
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50 Jenny Howe 

  
howej67@hotmail.com 

51 Julia Batchelor-Smith Lakeside Estates Batchelor*Smith 
Lawyers 

julia@batchelorsmith.co.nz 

52 Garry Moore 
 

Te Wai Pounamu 
Housing Network 

garry@garrymoore.nz 

53 Bruce Dowland B R Dowland Family 
Trust 

 
brdowland99@gmail.com 

54 Carrie Skilton 
  

cbskilton@gmail.com 
55 Roy Thompson 

 
New Ground Capital 
Limited 

roy@newground.co.nz 

56 Alastair Wood 
  

alastair.wood@colliers.com 
57 Steve Norman 

  
gemlake66@gmail.com 

58 Clement Lejean 
  

clement.lejean@gmail.com 
59 Keri & Roland 

Lemaire-Sicre 

  
keri.queenstown@gmail.com 

60 Zola Rose 
 

Common Ground zola@commonground.net.nz 
61 Stephanie Rodger 

  
stephrodger93@gmail.com 

62 Nic Ballara 
  

ben@cuee.nz 
63 Chris Glaudel 

  
projects@communityhousing.org.nz 

64 Laura McLaughlan Gibbston Highway 
Limited 

Anderson Lloyd on 
behalf of Gibbston 
Highway Limited 

laura.mclaughlan@al.nz 

65 Nathan Simon 
 

Jennian Homes Wanaka nathan.simon@jennian.co.nz 
66 Diane Kenton 

  
di.kenton@xtra.co.nz 

67 Nina Saville-Smith CRESA Centre for Research 
Evaluation and Social 
Assessment (CRESA) 

nina@cresa.co.nz 

68 Duncan White Falcon Construction 
Services L:td 

 
duncan.white@ppgroup.co.nz 

69 Hamish Hudson 
  

hudsondouble@gmail.com 
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70 Jim Ledgerwood Jim and Daphne 

Ledgerwood 

 
daphne.j2010@hotmail.com 

71 Blair Devlin McLintock Topp 
Family Trust 

 
blair@vivianespie.co.nz 

72 Rachael Pull Papatipu Runanga and 
Te Runanga o Ngai 
Tahu 

Aukaha and Te Ao 
Marama 

rachael.pull@ngaitahu.iwi.nz 

73 Blair Devlin TPI 1 Ltd 
 

blair@vivianespie.co.nz 
74 Blair Devlin Milstead Trust 

 
blair@vivianespie.co.nz 

75 Rosie Hill Glendhu Bay Trustees 
Limited 

 
charlotte.hunt@al.nz 

76 Bev James Affordable Housing for 
Generations Research 
Programme 

 
bev@bevjames.nz 

77 Carey Vivian Woodlot Properties 
Limited 

 
carey@vivianespie.co.nz 

78 Carey Vivian Wakatipu Investments 
Limited 

 
carey@vivianespie.co.nz 

79 Carey Vivian Tractor Trust 
 

carey@vivianespie.co.nz 
80 Laura McLaughlan Infinity Investment 

Group Holdings 
Limited 

 
laura.mclaughlan@al.nz 

81 Carey Vivian Heron Investments 
Limited 

 
carey@vivianespie.co.nz 

82 Laura McLaughlan Silverlight Studios 
Limited 

 
laura.mclaughlan@al.nz 

83 Rosie Hill Glendhu Station 
Properties Limited 

 
charlotte.hunt@al.nz 

84 Rosie Hill Henley Downs Land 
Holdings Limited 

 
charlotte.hunt@al.nz 

85 Laura McLaughlan Sir Robert Stewart 
 

laura.mclaughlan@al.nz 



Inclusionary Housing - Submitter Detail List 

5 
 

No. Name On Behalf Of Organisation Email 
86 Rosie Hill Jacks Point Land 

Limited 

 
charlotte.hunt@al.nz 

87 Rosie Hill Jacks Point Village 
Holdings No 2 Limited 

 
charlotte.hunt@al.nz 

88 Rosie Hill Jacks Point Village 
Phase 2 

 
charlotte.hunt@al.nz 

89 Rosie Hill Peninsula Hill Farm 
Limited 

 
charlotte.hunt@al.nz 

90 Rosie Hill Willow Pond Farm 
Limited 

 
charlotte.hunt@al.nz 

91 Rosie Hill Mt Christina Limited 
 

charlotte.hunt@al.nz 
92 Laura McLaughlan The Station at Waitiri 

Limited 

 
laura.mclaughlan@al.nz 

93 Rosie Hill Jacks Point Village 
Holdings Limited 

 
charlotte.hunt@al.nz 

94 Laura McLaughlan Marhill Limited 
 

laura.mclaughlan@al.nz 
95 Laura McLaughlan Grant Stalker Trust 

 
laura.mclaughlan@al.nz 

96 Rosie Hill Mount Cardrona 
Station Village Limited 

 
charlotte.hunt@al.nz 

97 Laura McLaughlan K & E Stalker 
Partnership 

 
laura.mclaughlan@al.nz 

98 Laura McLaughlan Gravestalker Trust #2 
 

laura.mclaughlan@al.nz 
99 Rosie Hill Glenpanel 

Developments Limited 

 
charlotte.hunt@al.nz 

100 Laura McLaughlan Shotover Country No. 
2 Limited 

 
laura.mclaughlan@al.nz 

101 Rosie Hill Tory Trust 
 

charlotte.hunt@al.nz 
102 Laura McLaughlan FII Holdings Limited 

 
laura.mclaughlan@al.nz 

103 Andrew & Lisa Rankin 
  

Ben@cuee.nz 
104 Jon Mitchell 

  
jon.mitchell@hotmail.co.nz 

105 John Collyns 
  

john@retirementvillages.org.nz 
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106 Paterson Pitts Group  Paterson Pitts Group 

 
enquiries@ppgroup.co.nz 

107 Tara Nathan 
  

taranathan5@gmail.com 
108 Darryll Rogers 

  
darryllrogers@outlook.com 

109 Tara Nathan 
  

taranathan5@gmail.com 
110 Denise Prince 

  
denise.prince@yahoo.co.nz 

111 Laura McLaughlan MacFarlane 
Investments Limited 

 
laura.mclaughlan@al.nz 

112 Wayne Foley Marama Hill Limited 
 

wayne@trinitydevelopments.co.nz 

113 Wayne Foley Foley Koko Ridge 
Limited 

 
wayne@trinitydevelopments.co.nz 

114 Wayne Foley Foley Investment 
Trust 

 
wayne@trinitydevelopments.co.nz 

115 Wayne A Foley 
  

wayne@trinitydevelopments.co.nz 

116 Timothy Paul Allan 
  

tim@rclass.org 
117 Ben O'Malley Millbrook Country 

Club Limited 

 
ben.omalley@millbrook.co.nz 

118 Tim Allan Pine Lane Limited 
 

tim@rclass.org 
119 Tim Allan Koki Ridge Limited 

 
tim@rclass.org 

120 Simon Holloway Queenstown Central 
Limited 

 
simon@glml.co.nz 

121 Scott Edgar Upper Clutha 
Transport 

 
scott@edgarplanning.co.nz 

122 Scott Edgar Bill and Diana 
Wiseman 

Edgar Planning scott@edgarplanning.co.nz 

123 Scott Edgar Chris Broadhead Edgar Planning scott@edgarplanning.co.nz 
124 Rowan Ashton Remarkables Park 

Limited 

 
ashton@brookfields.co.nz 

125 Nick Geddes Alpha Properties NZ 
Ltd 

 
ngeddes@cfma.co.nz 
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126 Tim Chen Homestead Bay Trust 

Limited 
MDL Civil tim@mdlcivil.co.nz 

127 Monique King Te Arawhiti 
 

monique.king@tearawhiti.govt.nz 

128 Mark Benjamin QT Lakeview 
Developments Limited 

Mt Hobson Group markb@mhg.co.nz 

129 Marc Bretherton Northlake Investments 
Limited 

Winton marc.bretherton@winton.nz 

130 Luke Hinchey Ryman Healthcare 
Limited 

Chapman Tripp luke.hinchey@chapmantripp.com 

131 Lane Hocking Universal 
Developments Limited 

 
lane.hocking@yahoo.com 

132 Kristen Gunnell Winton Land Limited Russell McVeagh kristen.gunnell@russellmcveagh.com 

133 Kerrin Burnnand 
  

kburnnand@gmail.com 
134 John Langley 

  
jdlangley@icloud.com 

135 John Kyle Kingston Village Ltd Mitchell Daysh Limited john.kyle@mitchelldaysh.co.nz 

136 Joanne Skuse 
  

joskuse93@gmail.com 
137 Jared Baronian Sanderson Group and 

Queenstown 
Commercial Limited 

 
jared@sandersongroup.co.nz 

138 James Gardner-
Hopkins 

Kingston Flyer Ltd James Gardner-Hopkins 
Advisory 

james@jgh.nz 

139 James Gardner-
Hopkins 

Cardrona Village Ltd James Gardner-Hopkins 
Advisory 

james@jgh.nz 

140 Jade Kirk Mount Iron 
Investments Limited 

Kirk Roberts Consulting jadeK@kirkroberts.co.nz 

141 Gus Griffin Aspiring Tourism 
Holdings Limited 

Galloway Cook Allan gus.griffin@gallawaycookallan.co.nz 

142 Geoffrey Turner 
  

nonky.turner@gmail.com 
143 Fraser Mackenzie Mackenzie Homes 

(Queenstown) Limited 
David Reid Homes Fraser.Mackenzie@davidreidhomes.co.nz 
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144 David Hay Keith Hay Group 

 
david@khh.co.nz 

145 Ewen and Heather 
Rendel 

  
rendals@gmail.com 

146 Daniel Thorne Fulton Hogan Land 
Development Limited 

 
daniel@townplanning.co.nz 

147 Bianca Tree Metlifecare MinterEllisonRuddWatts bianca.tree@minterellison.co.nz 

148 Alison Devlin Willowridge 
Developments, 
Orchard Road 
Holdings Limtied, 
Three Parks Properties 
Limited 

 
alison@willowridge.co.nz 

149 Seb Young Ladies Mile Property 
Syndicate Limited 
Partnership 

Erskine Owen syoung@erskineowen.co.nz 

150 Ben Gresson Banco Trustees 
McCulloch Trustees 
2004 Limited, Richard 
Newman, John 
Guthrie 

Todd and Walker 
Lawyers 

ben@toddandwalker.com 

151 Ben Gresson Quartz Property 
Holdings Limited 

Todd and Walker 
Lawyers 

ben@toddandwalker.com 

152 Ben Gresson Roger and Marliese 
Donaldson 

Todd and Walker 
Lawyers 

ben@toddandwalker.com 

153 Ben Gresson Classic Developments 
NZ Limited 

Todd and Walker 
Lawyers 

ben@toddandwalker.com 

154 Ben Gresson Exclusive 
Developments Limited 

Todd and Walker 
Lawyers 

ben@toddandwalker.com 

155 Ben Gresson Gibbston Valley 
Station Limited 

Todd and Walker 
Lawyers 

ben@toddandwalker.com 

156 Ben Gresson Trojan Holdings 
Limited 

Todd and Walker 
Lawyers 

ben@toddandwalker.com 
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157 Ben Gresson Qianlong Limited Todd and Walker 

Lawyers 
ben@toddandwalker.com 

158 Ben Gresson Tussock Rise Limited Todd and Walker 
Lawyers 

ben@toddandwalker.com 

159 Ben Gresson Pembroke Terrace 
Limited 

Todd and Walker 
Lawyers 

ben@toddandwalker.com 

160 Ben Gresson Latitude 45 
Development Limited 

Todd and Walker 
Lawyers 

ben@toddandwalker.com 

161 Brett Giddens Winter Miles 
Airstream Limited 

Town Planning Group brett@townplanning.co.nz 

162 Brett Giddens Cardrona Cattle 
Company Limited 

Town Planning Group brett@townplanning.co.nz 

163 Brett Giddens Corona Trust Town Planning Group brett@townplanning.co.nz 
164 Brett Giddens Riverton Queenstown 

Limited 
Town Planning Group brett@townplanning.co.nz 

165 Brett Giddens Olivia Wensley Town Planning Group brett@townplanning.co.nz 
166 Brett Giddens MBGR Limited Town Planning Group brett@townplanning.co.nz 
167 Brett Giddens Malaghan Investments 

Limited 
Town Planning Limited brett@townplanning.co.nz 

168 Brett Giddens Gibbston Valley 
Station Limited 

Town Planning Group brett@townplanning.co.nz 

169 Cate Kearney Ōtautahi Community 
Housing Trust 

 
cate.kearney@ocht.org.nz 

170 Cath Gilmour 
  

cath.gilmour@gmail.com 
171 Heather and Gary 

Crombie 

  
crombies@orcon.net.nz 

172 Shihan Sappideen GYP Properties 
Limited 

 
shihan.sappideen@gypproperties.com 

173 Wayne Knox Te Matapihi 
 

wayne@tematapihi.org.nz 
174 Sue Bradley 

  
alpinesue@xtra.co.nz 

175 Sonja Kooy 
  

sonja_john@xtra.co.nz 
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176 Ben Gresson Centuria Property 

Holdco Limited 

 
ben@toddwalker.com 

177 Ben Gresson Mee Holdings Limited 
and Peninsula Hill 
Limited 

 
ben@toddwalker.com 

178 Jenny Carter Roger Monk and Cook 
Adam Trustees 

 
jenny@carterplanning.nz 

179 Michael Ramsay 
  

michaelramsay1226@gmail.com 

180 Jim Boult 
  

jim@boult.co.nz 
 

 


